College

Allied Health
Professions

Arts and
Sciences

Computing

Medicine

Program

Audiology, Au.D.
Cardiorespiratory Care, B.S.

Emergency Medical Services,
B.S.

Emergency Medical Services,
Certificate

Occupational Therapy, M.S.
Physical Therapy, D.P.T.

Physician Assistant Studies

Radiologic Sciences, B.S.

Speech-Language Pathology,
M.S.
Chemistry, B.S.

Music, B.M.

Master of Music, M.M.

Social Work, B.S.W.
Computer Science, B.S.
Information Systems, B.S.
Information Technology, B.S.

Medicine, M.D.

Accredited Programs
Accrediting Agency Last Accreditation Next Accreditation
American Speech-Language-Hearing

Association (ASHA) 2009-10 2017-18
Commission on Accreditation for

Respiratory Care (COARC) 2011-12 2017-18
Commission on Accreditation of Allied el 2017-18

Health Education Programs (CAAHEP);

Commission on Accreditation of Allied
Health Education Programs (CAAHEP);
Committee on Accreditation of 2010-11 2017-18
Educational Programs for the EMS

Professions (COAEMSP)

Accreditation Council for OT Education 2013-14 2023-24
Commission on Accreditation in Physical

Therapy Education (CAPTE) 2009-10 2019-20
Accreditation Review Commission for

Physician Assistants (ARC-PA) 2010-11 AW S
Joint Review Committee on Education in

Radiologic Technology (JRCERT) 2008-09 2016-17
American Speech-Language-Hearing

Association (ASHA) AU AN
American Chemical Society

National Association of Schools of Music 2004-05 2014-15

Plan approved, 2014; to be accredited upon

National Association of Schools of Music graduation of 5 students.

Council on Social Work Education 2012-13 July-05
ABET 2008-09 2014-15
ABET 2008-09 2014-15
ABET 2008-09 2014-15

Liaison Committee of Medical Education

(LCME) 2012-13 2016-17



College

MCOB

Nursing

Education

Program

Business Administration, B.S.

Accounting, M.Acc.

Master of Business
Administration

Doctor of Business
Administration

Nursing, B.S.N.
Nursing, M.S.N.

Nursing, D.N.P.

Early Childhood Education,
M.Ed.

Educational Leadership, Ed.D.

Elementary Education, B.S.
Elementary Education, M.Ed.

Instructional Specialist, Ed.S.

Instructionall Leadership, M.Ed.

Library Media, M.Ed.

Accrediting Agency
Association to Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business International
(AACSB); AASCB Accounting
Association to Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business International
(AACSB); AASCB Accounting
Association to Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business International
(AACSB)

Association to Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business International
(AACSB)

Commission on Collegiate Nursing
Education (CCNE)

Commission on Collegiate Nursing
Education (CCNE)

Commission on Collegiate Nursing
Education (CCNE)

National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE), P-12
Leadership Tract

National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)

Last Accreditation

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

Next Accreditation

2019-20

2019-20

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2020-21

2015-16

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20



College

Education

Engineering

Graduate
School

Program

Physical Education, B.S.
Physical Education, M.Ed.
Reading Education, M.Ed.
Secondary Education, B.S.
Secondary Education, M.Ed.
Special Education, B.S.

Special Education, M.Ed.

Student Counseling and
Personnel Services, M.Ed.

Student Counseling and
Personnel Services, M.S.

Chemical Engineering, B.S.
Civil Engineering, B.S.
Computer Engineering, B.S.
Electrical Engineering, B.S.
Mechanical Engineering, B.S.
Clinical and Counseling
Psychology, Ph.D.

Accrediting Agency
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)

Council for Accreditation of Counseling

and Related Education Programs
(CACREP)

Council for Accreditation of Counseling

and Related Education Programs
(CACREP)

ABET

ABET

ABET

ABET

ABET

American Psychological Association
(APA)

Last Accreditation

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2013-14

2013-14

2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2008-09

2013-14

Next Accreditation

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2021-22

2021-22

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2020-21
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