Accredited Programs

College	Program	Accrediting Agency	Last Accreditation Next Accre	ditation
Allied Health Professions	Audiology, Au.D.	American Speech-Language-Hearing Association (ASHA)	2009-10	2017-18
	Cardiorespiratory Care, B.S.	Commission on Accreditation for Respiratory Care (CoARC)	2011-12	2017-18
	Emergency Medical Services, B.S.	Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health Education Programs (CAAHEP);	2010-11	2017-18
	Emergency Medical Services, Certificate	Commission on Accreditation of Allied Health Education Programs (CAAHEP); Committee on Accreditation of Educational Programs for the EMS Professions (CoAEMSP)	2010-11	2017-18
	Occupational Therapy, M.S.	Accreditation Council for OT Education	2013-14	2023-24
	Physical Therapy, D.P.T.	Commission on Accreditation in Physical Therapy Education (CAPTE)	2009-10	2019-20
	Physician Assistant Studies	Accreditation Review Commission for Physician Assistants (ARC-PA)	2010-11	2013-14
	Radiologic Sciences, B.S.	Joint Review Committee on Education in Radiologic Technology (JRCERT)	2008-09	2016-17
	Speech-Language Pathology, M.S.	American Speech-Language-Hearing Association (ASHA)	2009-10	2017-18
Arts and Sciences	Chemistry, B.S.	American Chemical Society		
	Music, B.M.	National Association of Schools of Music	2004-05	2014-15
	Master of Music, M.M.	National Association of Schools of Music	Plan approved, 2014; to be accredited graduation of 5 students.	upon
	Social Work, B.S.W.	Council on Social Work Education	2012-13	July-05
Computing	Computer Science, B.S.	ABET	2008-09	2014-15
	Information Systems, B.S.	ABET	2008-09	2014-15
	Information Technology, B.S.	ABET	2008-09	2014-15
Medicine	Medicine, M.D.	Liaison Committee of Medical Education (LCME)	2012-13	2016-17

College	Program	Accrediting Agency	Last Accreditation	Next Accreditation
МСОВ	Business Administration, B.S.	Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business International (AACSB); AASCB Accounting	2012-13	2019-20
	Accounting, M.Acc.	Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business International (AACSB); AASCB Accounting	2012-13	2019-20
	Master of Business Administration	Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business International (AACSB)	2012-13	2018-19
	Doctor of Business Administration	Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business International (AACSB)	2012-13	2019-20
Nursing	Nursing, B.S.N.	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education (CCNE)	2010-11	2020-21
	Nursing, M.S.N.	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education (CCNE)	2010-11	2020-21
	Nursing, D.N.P.	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education (CCNE)	2010-11	2015-16
Education	Early Childhood Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Educational Leadership, Ed.D.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE), P-12 Leadership Tract	2012-13	2019-20
	Elementary Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Elementary Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Instructional Specialist, Ed.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Instructionall Leadership, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Library Media, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20

College	Program	Accrediting Agency	Last Accreditation	Next Accreditation
Education	Physical Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Physical Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Reading Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Secondary Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Secondary Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Special Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Special Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Student Counseling and Personnel Services, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
		Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Education Programs (CACREP)	2013-14	2021-22
	Student Counseling and Personnel Services, M.S.	Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Education Programs (CACREP)	2013-14	2021-22
	Chemical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
Engineering	Civil Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	1 0	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	Electrical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	Mechanical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2008-09	2017-18
Graduate School	Clinical and Counseling Psychology, Ph.D.	American Psychological Association (APA)	2013-14	2020-21